
  
 
   

 

 
 
 
 

Course Fees (per student, per Semester)                
 Semester 1 Semester 2  
Pre-Nursery / Nursery   
     3 day session $   9,590.00  $   9,590.00 
     4 day session $ 14,050.00 $ 14,050.00 
     5 day, half day session $ 10,670.00 $ 10,670.00                                     

5 day, full day session $ 14,930.00 $ 14,930.00 
 
Preschool 3 (P3)    
     3 day session $ 13,245.00 $ 13,245.00 
     4 day session $ 16,785.00 $ 16,785.00 
     5 day, half day session $ 14,055.00 $ 14,055.00 
     5 day, full day session $ 19,730.00 $ 19,730.00 
 
Preschool 4 (P4)    
     5 day, full day session $ 19,730.00 $ 19,730.00 
 
 
Elementary School     Prep to Year 5 $ 21,205.00 $ 21,205.00 
Secondary School       Year 6 to Year 9  $ 24,585.00 $ 24,585.00 
Secondary School       Year 10 to Year 12 $ 25,800.00 $ 25,800.00 
 
Technology Fee  
 
The Technology Fee is an annual fee, is NOT included in the Course Fees and is payable within the 
first tuition payment prior to commencement. 
 

                        Elementary School    Prep to Year 5             $    598.00 
                        Secondary School     Year 6 to Year 12-Bring your own device (BYOD)                  $    360.00 
 
 

EAL (English as Additional Language) (per student, per Semester) 
                      EAL Beginning Programme Fee      $ 6,100.00 
                       EAL Transitioning Programme Fee      $ 4,200.00 
                       Year 6–8 EAL Co-Teaching Programme Fee      $ 6,100.00 
                       Year 9–10 EAL Senior Studies Preparation Programme Fee      $ 6,100.00 
                       Intensive English Stream Fee (IES)      $ 6,900.00 
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                       Examination Fees 
 Year 10 IGCSE     TBC 
 Year 12 Higher School Certificate    TBC 
 IBO Diploma Programme and Registration Fee     TBC 
 IBO Diploma Programme Examination Fee (per subject)    TBC 

 
Report Copy Fee 
Additional copies of school reports (each)                                                                          $    15.00 
Course Fees include all books, stationery, Parents’ Association membership and are based on a two 
semester / four term year, unless stated otherwise. Replacement of lost IT resources, textbooks, 
workbooks, library books and other school resources will be expected to be funded by the 
student/family prior to the distribution of additional resources.  
 
Course Fee Discounts  
Families with three or more students concurrently enrolled at AIS in any individual calendar year will be 
offered the following Course Fee discounts (based on the age of the students): 
 
3rd child – 5%          4th child – 10%         5th child – 10% 
 
 
Application Fee                $   890.00 
 
A non-refundable Application Fee is paid to the Australian International School (AIS) at the time the 
application is submitted for enrolment. No application is considered until the Application Fee is paid. 
This fee applies to each student. The Application Fee is non-refundable and non-transferrable 
 
The following fees are payable once a place has been offered at the school:  
 
Enrolment Fee                                            $  4,300.00 
The Enrolment Fee is a one-time payment for all new students, payment of the Enrolment Fee confirms 
acceptance of a student placement offer.  
 
The Enrolment Fee is non-refundable and non-transferrable for any student who receives a formal 
written offer into AIS but declines the offer. 
 
 
Facility Fee   
Non-refundable one-time Facility Fee (Nursery and Preschool)               $2,650.00 
Non-refundable one-time Facility Fee (Prep – Year 12)            $6,000.00 
 
The Facility Fee is a one-time payment for all new students, payment of the Facility Fee confirms 
acceptance of a student placement offer.  

 
 
 
 
 
 



  
 
   

 

Enrolment and Facility Fee Discounts 
 
AIS will apply a 50% Enrolment and Facility Fees discount for the 3rd family member enrolling into AIS. 
AIS will apply a 100% Enrolment and Facility Fee discount for the 4th family member and subsequent 
family members enrolling into AIS. 
 
2025 Course Fee Billing Cycles and Payment Requirements 
 
AIS will deliver invoices for Course Fees half yearly in advance, with payment to be settled as per the 
schedule below.  

Educational 
Period 

Billing Month Payment Requirement 

Semester 1, 2025 
January – June 

September 2024
  

10 October 2024 

Semester 2, 2025 
July – December 

March 2025 10 April 2025 

 
Payment Terms  
 
Course Fees are not pro-rated if the student begins tuition after the term has commenced or if a 
student withdraws prior to the conclusion of the term. 
 
AIS accepts payment by bank transfer and credit card facilities. Payment by credit card will incur an 
additional 2.5% convenience fee per transaction completed. 
 
Infant Care Program  
 
Application Fee                 $560.00 
 
A non-refundable one-time Application Fee is paid to the Australian International School (AIS) at the 
time the application is submitted for enrolment. No application is considered until the Application Fee 
is paid. This fee applies to each student. The Application Fee is non-refundable and non-transferrable 
 
Families who enroll their child in the Infant Care Program for at least 6 months, will have the option to 
continue through to Australian International School (AIS) Early Years mainstream curriculum any time 
after 18 months of age, without paying a further enrolment fee. This enrolment fee will be waived. 
 
Course Fee  
 
5 day, full day session (per student, per month)               $3,170.00 
 
Monthly Infant Care Fees are payable before enrolment to the program and are payable two (2) 
months in advance. 
 
Note:  
Fees expressed in this fee schedule are in Singapore Dollars (SGD) including GST of 9%.  

 



  
 
   

 

Course Fee Refund Policy 
 

% of the amount of fees paid 
under Schedules B and C 

If Student’s written notice of withdrawal to the Admissions department is 
received: 

100% Course Fees On or before 19th October in relation to students due to commence 
during semester 1 (January to June); or  
On or before 13th April for students due to commence in semester 2 
(July to December).   

0% Course Fees After 19th October in relation to students due to commence during 
semester 1 (January to June); or 
After 13th April for students due to commence in semester 2 (July to 
December).   

0% Course Fees If a student has commenced school during semester 1 or semester 2, 
there will be NO REFUND and NO TRANSFER of any portion of that 
semester’s course fees regardless of when notice of withdrawal is 
given. 

0% Application Fee The Application Fee is strictly non-refundable and non-transferable in 
all circumstances. 

0% Enrolment Fee The Enrolment Fee is strictly non-refundable and non-transferable 
except in the following circumstances: 
AIS is unable to offer a place to a student applicant due to denial of 
student pass or failure to obtain approval by the relevant Singapore 
authorities; 
AIS is unable to offer a place to a student applicant due to waitlist at AIS 
and the student elects not to be placed on the waitlist; 
Student applicant does not meet the eligibility criteria for enrolment at 
AIS; or 
AIS is unable to offer a place to a student applicant due to sibling 
priority policy as published by AIS. 
The Enrolment Fee will be refunded in full in the event a Student 
application cannot be accepted at AIS for the reasons set out in 1) to 4) 
as determined by AIS in its sole discretion.   

0% Facility Fee The Facility Fee is strictly non-refundable and non-transferable in all 
circumstances. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


